
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 12A 

Week 11 Sunday, October 27, 2024 – Thursday, October 31, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
A kind reminder that the following trips and events are taking place: 

Day and Date Grades Event 

Sunday, 27th October 1-2-3 Girls Jumpoline 

Monday, 28th October 1-2-3 Boys Jumpoline 

Thursday, 31st October Whole School Character Day in School 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5

-1
0

:4
0

 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 
1

2
:5

5
-1

3
:2

0
 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 

7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday English Math ICT Islamic Arabic Support Business 

Monday Biology Islamic Math English Support English Arabic 

Tuesday Math  English Chemistry Biology ICT Support S.H 

Wednesday Physics English Chemistry Math Islamic Social Support 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 
11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math English Physics 
Activity 
Period 

Chemistry PE Biology Islamic 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

words related to human 

endeavor: toil, assay, 

devise 

 

nerve- axon- dendrites- 

myelin sheath- resting 

potential- nerve impulse- 

central- peripheral 

 

Weekly Quizzes  
Subject  Day  Topic  Page Numbers   

Arabic Sunday  التعجب + العدد 
أوراق   + 37 -35

 العمل 

English Tuesday 
Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: Subjugation, Privilege, 

Fellowships 
212 

Math Thursday Chapter 1- Section 4: Exponential Functions P. 49 to P.54 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 

UNIT 3: 

Facing the Future, Confronting the Past 

Unit Video: Introduction to The Tragedy of Macbeth 

Discuss It: What qualities make literature from the 

past seem vibrant and relevant to readers today? 

 

Essential Question: How 

do our attitudes toward 

the past and future shape 

our actions? 

2 Math Chapter 1- Sec 5: Inverse Functions and Logarithms 65  

3 ICT Chapter 2 / Python :Algorithms 38-40  

4 Islamic   احضار الكتاب مهم  41 43الى  40تفسير سورة الأعراف من 

5 Arabic  حذف والزيادة الوحدة الإملائية ال  66- 70  

6 Support Volume 2: Experience 1 - Oxidation Vs Reduction 282-286  

7 Business 
The Marketing Mix (Presentation) 

  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Lesson 27.3: Human Systems II- The nervous system  923  

2 Islamic   تفسير سورة الأعراف من  تابع 40 الى    مهم احضار الكتاب  41 43

3 Math 
Chapter 2- Sec 1: Rates of Change and Tangent Lines 

of Curves 
72-74 Page 77- Q. 1 to Q.6 

4 English 
Poetry Collection 1: Sonnet 12 by William 

Shakespeare p. 372-383 
  

5 Support  70 -66 الوحدة الإملائية الحذف والزيادة  

6 English 
Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: words related 

to human endeavor: toil, assay, devise 
380 Practice Worksheet 

7 Arabic  الإملائية الحذف والزيادة الوحدة  66- 70  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  
Chapter 2- Sec 1: Rates of Change and Tangent Lines of 

Curves 
75-77 

Kindly solve HW- sat 

practice-test-2- (From Q. 

1 to Q.8)  SAT-10-11-12 

2 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure: Development of Theme 

sonnet Shakespearean sonnet Spenserian sonnet 
p. 381  

3 Chemistry Volume 2: Experience 1 - Oxidation Vs Reduction 288-293  

4 Biology Lesson 27.3: Human Systems II- The nervous system 924  

5 ICT Chapter 2  / Python :Algorithms – Activity 3/4 41-42  

6 Support 
Chapter 2- Sec 1: Rates of Change and Tangent Lines of 

Curves 
PPT  

7 S.H  الدرس/ التأسيس   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Investigation 11- Experience 3: Wave Optics 493-495  

2 English Grammar: Pronoun and Antecedent (External)  Practice Worksheet 

3 Chemistry Volume 2: Experience 1 - Oxidation Vs Reduction 288-293  

4 Math 
Chapter 2- Sec 1: Rates of Change and Tangent Lines of 

Curves 
77-78 Page 78- Q. 16 to Q. 18 

5 Islamic   تفسير سورة الأعراف من  تابع 40 الى    مهم احضار الكتاب  41 43

6 Social World War 2 (Presentation)   

7 Support 
Convention and style: Word Choice figurative language: 

Similes, Metaphors, Personification 
382  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/r/personal/maha_ghanem_arabschools_edu_sa/Documents/SAT-10-11-12?csf=1&web=1&e=nbBNdW


 

 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Chapter 2  - Sec 1 :Rates of Change and Tangent Lines of 

Curves 
78  

2 English 

Writing to Sources: Informative 

Prompt: What is the relationship of human beings to 

time? Should literature of the past be rewritten in 

present-day language for today’s readers? 

  

3 Physics Investigation 11- Experience 3: Wave Optics 496-499 Workbook Page 144 (Q.1) 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Chemistry Volume 2 :Experience 1  - Oxidation Vs Reduction 288-293 Question 13 page 289 

6 PE Football Competitions   

7 Biology Lesson 27.3: Human Systems II- The nervous system 925 
Do reading check on page: 

925 

8 Islamic   تفسير سورة الأعراف من عمل مطوية درس 40 الى    مهم احضار الكتاب  41 43

 

 


