





	Grade 12A						
Week 11 Sunday, October 27, 2024 – Thursday, October 31, 2024							
Handbooks and Policies	https://	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
	Dear Parent/Guardian A kind reminder that the following trips and events are taking place:						
	Day and Date	Grades	Event				
	Sunday, 27 <sup>th</sup> October	1-2-3 Girls	Jumpoline				
Reminders	Monday, 28 <sup>th</sup> October	1-2-3 Boys	Jumpoline				
	Thursday, 31 <sup>st</sup> October	Character Day in School					
	Regards AIS Administration						

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1	Lst	2	nd	3	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	Ę	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time		00- 45		45- 30		:30- ):15	Break 0:40	10:40- 11:25		:25- 2:10	12:10- 12:55	Break :20	Break 13:30	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Eng	glish	Ma	ath		CT		Islamic	Ar	abic	Support	on -13	r Bre	Business
Monday	Bio	logy	Isla	mic	M	lath	Morning 10:15-1	English	Sup	port	English	erno 2:55	Prayer 13:20-	Arabic
Tuesday	M	ath	Eng	glish	Che	mistry	Ž 1	Biology		СТ	Support	Aftern 12:5	Pr 1	S.H
Wednesda	y Phy	/sics	Eng	glish	Che	mistry		Math	Isla	amic	Social			Support
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>2</b> <sup>r</sup>	nd	3	rd		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	1	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>			8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 9:2	_		20 – :00	Morning Break 10:00–10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 -	11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	on Break – 13:25	r Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Math	Eng	lish	Phy	/sics	Mornin 10:00-	Activity Period	Chemi	istry	PE	Biology	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Islamic

## Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
words related to human endeavor: toil, assay, devise		nerve- axon- dendrites- myelin sheath- resting potential- nerve impulse- central- peripheral	

## **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers			
Arabic	Sunday	التعجب + العدد	أوراق + 37 -35 العمل			
English	Tuesday	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: Subjugation, Privilege, Fellowships	212			
Math	Thursday	Chapter 1- Section 4: Exponential Functions	P. 49 to P.54			







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	UNIT 3: Facing the Future, Confronting the Past Unit Video: Introduction to The Tragedy of Macbeth Discuss It: What qualities make literature from the past seem vibrant and relevant to readers today?		Essential Question: How do our attitudes toward the past and future shape our actions?			
2	Math	Chapter 1- Sec 5: Inverse Functions and Logarithms	65				
3	ICT	Algorithms: Python/Chapter 2	38-40				
4	Islamic	تفسير سورة الأعراف من 40 الى 43	41	مهم احضار الكتاب			
5	Arabic	الوحدة الإملائية الحذف والزيادة	66- 70				
6	Support	Volume 2: Experience 1 - Oxidation Vs Reduction	282-286				
7	Business	The Marketing Mix (Presentation)					

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Biology	Lesson 27.3: Human Systems II- The nervous system	923					
2	Islamic	43 الى 40تابع تفسير سورة الأعراف من	41	مهم احضار الكتاب				
3	Math	Chapter 2- Sec 1: Rates of Change and Tangent Lines of Curves	72-74	Page 77- Q. 1 to Q.6				
4	English	Poetry Collection 1: Sonnet 12 by William Shakespeare p. 372-383						
5	Support	الوحدة الإملائية الحذف والزيادة	66- 70					
6	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: words related to human endeavor: toil, assay, devise	380	Practice Worksheet				
7	Arabic	الوحدة الإملائية الحذف والزيادة	66- 70					







	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Chapter 2- Sec 1: Rates of Change and Tangent Lines of Curves	75-77	Kindly solve HW- sat practice-test-2- (From Q. 1 to Q.8) SAT-10-11-12				
2	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Development of Theme sonnet Shakespearean sonnet Spenserian sonnet	p. 381					
3	Chemistry	Volume 2: Experience 1 - Oxidation Vs Reduction	288-293					
4	Biology	Lesson 27.3: Human Systems II- The nervous system	924					
5	ICT	Chapter 2 /Python :Algorithms – Activity 3/4	41-42					
6	Support	Chapter 2- Sec 1: Rates of Change and Tangent Lines of Curves	PPT					
7	S.H	الدرس/ التأسيس						

	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Physics	Investigation 11- Experience 3: Wave Optics	493-495						
2	English	Grammar: Pronoun and Antecedent (External)		Practice Worksheet					
3	Chemistry	Volume 2: Experience 1 - Oxidation Vs Reduction	288-293						
4	Math	Chapter 2- Sec 1: Rates of Change and Tangent Lines of Curves	77-78	Page 78- Q. 16 to Q. 18					
5	Islamic	43 الى 40تابع تفسير سورة الأعراف من	41	مهم احضار الكتاب					
6	Social	World War 2 (Presentation)							
7	Support	Convention and style: Word Choice figurative language: Similes, Metaphors, Personification	382						







	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Chapter 2 -Sec 1 :Rates of Change and Tangent Lines of Curves	78				
2	English	Writing to Sources: Informative Prompt: What is the relationship of human beings to time? Should literature of the past be rewritten in present-day language for today's readers?					
3	Physics	Investigation 11- Experience 3: Wave Optics	496-499	Workbook Page 144 (Q.1)			
4		Thursday Activity					
5	Chemistry	Volume 2 :Experience 1 - Oxidation Vs Reduction	288-293	Question 13 page 289			
6	PE	Football Competitions					
7	Biology	Lesson 27.3: Human Systems II- The nervous system	925	Do reading check on page: 925			
8	Islamic	43 الى 40عمل مطوية درس تفسير سورة الأعراف من	41	مهم احضار الكتاب			